
List of Resource Persons 
 
 External Faculty 
 
1. Dr. S. Balaji, I.F.S. 
    Chief Conservator of Forests and Member Secretary 
    State Forest Commission 
    4th Floor, Administrative Building 
    D.M.S. Compound, Chennai – 600 006 
    Telefax: 044-24310929 
    Email : balajisrinivasagopalan@hotmail.com 
 
2. Dr. Gopal K Kadekodi 
    Former Director of Institute of Social and Economic Change    
   "Chetana" Building 
   1st Main, 4th Cross 
   Srinagar 
   DHARWAD-580003 
   Tel: 0836-2472287 
    Email: gkkadekodi@hotmail.com      
 
3. Dr. Haripriya Gundimeda 
    Associate Professor 
    Department of Humanities and Social Sciences 
    Indian Institute of Technology Bombay 
    Powai, Mumbai - 400 065 
    Email: gharipriya@gmail.com  
 
4. Prof. Paul Appasamy 
    Vice Chancellor 
    Karunya University 
    Coimbatore  
    Email: ppasamy@gmail.com  
 
5. Dr. S. Janakrajan 
    Professor and Acting Director 
    Madras Institute of Development Studies 
    79, Second Main Road, Gandhinagar, 
    Adyar, Chennai - 600 020 
    Email: janak@mids.ac.in  
     
6. Dr. L. Venkatachalam 
    Associate Professor 
    Madras Institute of Development Studies 
    79, Second Main Road, Gandhi Nagar 
    Adyar, Chennai- 600 020, India 
    Email: venkat@mids.ac.in  
 



7. Dr. Shrinivas Badiger 
    Fellow 
    Centre for Interdisciplinary Studies in Environment and Development 
    Institute for Social and Economic Change, 
    ISEC Campus, Nagarabhavi, 
    Bangalore - 560072, India 
    Tel: +91-80-2321-7013     
    Fax: +91-80-2321-7008 
    Email: sbadiger@isec.ac.in 
 
8. Dr. N.K. Ambujam 
    Professor 
    Centre for Water Resources 
    Anna University 
    Chennai - 600025 
    Email : nkambuj@annauniv.edu 
 
9. Prof. A. Vaidyanathan 
    B-1, Sonal Apartments, Old No.11 
    Beach Road, Kalakshetra Colony 
    Chennai 600 020 
     Email: avnathanster@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
Internal Faculty 
 
1. Dr. D. K. Srivastava 
    Director 
    Madras School of Economics 
    Gandhi Mandapam Road 
    Chennai – 600 025 
    Tel: 044 – 2352157 / 2300304 
    Fax: 044 – 2352155 
    Email: Srivastava@mse.ac.in 
 
2. Prof. U. Sankar 
    Honorary Professor 
    Madras School of Economics 
    Gandhi Mandapam Road 
    Chennai – 600 025 
    Tel: 044 – 2352157 / 2300304 
    Fax: 044 – 2352155 
    E-Mail: sankar_u75@hotmail.com 
 



3. Dr. K. S. Kavi Kumar 
    Professor     
    Madras School of Economics 
    Gandhi Mandapam Road 
    Chennai – 600 025 
    Tel: 044 – 2352157 / 2300304 
    Fax: 044 – 2352155 
    E-Mail: kavi@mse.ac.in; kavikumar@gmail.com  
 
4. Dr. S. Dinda 
    Associate Professor 
    Madras School of Economics 
    Gandhi Mandapam Road 
    Chennai – 600 025 
    Email: dinda@mse.ac.in 
 
5.  Dr. Zareena Begum 
     Assistant Professor 
     Madras School of Economics 
     Gandhi Mandapam Road 
     Chennai – 600 025 
     Email: zareena@mse.ac.in 
 
 


